Form 26

VOte |Z| Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement
Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)
Local Jurisdiction: Calgary Board of Education, Province of Alberta —=4
RECEIVED BY
Calendar year of disclosure 2025 ELECTION SERVICES
Full name of candidate Nancy Ellen Close o AUG 112025
d =™
Candidate’s mailing address_— ey 2
ime :
Calgary . Alberta. Postal code THE CITY OF CALGARY

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less ey
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the $ 5700.00
contributor’'s name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE:
For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $ 0.00
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 — 3) $5725.00
OTHER SOURCES
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $25'00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $ 0.00
election campaign
$0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue
) $25.00
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
TOTAL REVENUE
10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $5750.00
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

; : $4951.26
11. Total paid campaign expenses
2000.00
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $6951.26

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)  § (1201.26)

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

NMapgf— A/m [~ {1 202§

Signature of Candidsﬁe Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

RECEIVED BY
ELECTION SERVICES

. AUG 112028

Time_9: 0 gam?pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY
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Website

Website Design

Domain

Signs

Brochure and Sign Design
Brochure Printing
Buttons

Stationary

Photography
Communications Design
Online Donation Fees
Total

Total Unpaid

Total Paid

$22.10 Paid
$1,000.00 not paid yet
$77.06 Paid
$3,013.23 Paid
$1,000.00 not paid yet
$304.50 paid
$91.86 paid
$22.10 paid
$393.75 paid
$1,002.50 paid
$24.16 paid
$6,951.26
$2,000.00
$4,951.26

RECEIVED BY
ELECTION SERVICES

AUS 11 2025

Time_ T Al %é?}'pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY




Barb
Donalda

Virginia Dobson Dale Huntingforc

Homer
Bentham

Rosalynd
Lana
,( Jeromy

Doi
Barrett
Farkas

200
200
25
5000
25
100
200
250

52350 00

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

RECEIVED BY
ELECTION SERVICES

AUS 11720

W

I

J

Time 9.40 (amjpm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

July 17, 2025
July 18, 2025
May 31, 2025
July 19,2025
May 31, 2025
July 19, 2025
July, 27, 2025
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