

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: Calgary Board of Education, Province of Alberta	(Section 147.3, 147.4)
Calendar year of disclosure 2025	RECEIVED BY ELECTION SERVICES
Full name of candidate Nancy Ellen Close	AUG 1 1 2025
Candidate's mailing address	9:20 @m/nm
Calgary, Alberta. Postal code	THE CITY OF CALGARY
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public d	ocument.
Campaign Payonya for Calandar Year	
Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year	
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS	_{\$} 25.00
Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less	F700.00
Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with th contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)	e \$_5700.00
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real	property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned	\$_0.00
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 - 3)	\$ <u>5725.00</u>
OTHER SOURCES	
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	\$ <u>25.00</u>
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions	\$_0.00
 Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign 	\$_0.00
Total amount of other revenue	\$_0.00
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)	\$ <u>25.00</u>
TOTAL REVENUE	
10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)	\$ <u>5750.00</u>

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses

\$ 2000.00

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)

£6951.26

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

s (1201.26)

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Signature of Candidate

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

> RECEIVED BY **ELECTION SERVICES**

Time 9.20 (am)pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Website	\$22.10	Paid
Website Design	\$1,000.00	not paid yet
Domain	\$77.06	Paid
Signs	\$3,013.23	Paid
Brochure and Sign Design	\$1,000.00	not paid yet
Brochure Printing	\$304.50	paid
Buttons	\$91.86	paid
Stationary	\$22.10	paid
Photography	\$393.75	paid
Communications Design	\$1,002.50	paid
Online Donation Fees	\$24.16	paid
Total	\$6,951.26	
Total Unpaid	\$2,000.00	
Total Paid	\$4,951.26	

RECEIVED BY

ELECTION SERVICES

AUG 1 1 2025

Time 920 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Barb	Homer	200	Calgary	July 17, 20
Donalda	Bentham	200	Calgary	July 18, 20
		25	Calgary	May 31, 20
Virginia Dobson	Dale Huntingford	5000	Calgary	July 19,20
		25	Calgary	May 31, 20
Rosalynd	Doi	100	Calgary	July 19, 20
Lana	Barrett	200	Calgary	July, 27, 20
Jeromy	Farkas	250	Calgary	(Augus

5750.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTION SERVICES

AUG 1 1 2025

Time 9 20 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY